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WYSCIG 1
K-1 DZIECI CHLOPCY

Tor

11

9

14

28

26

10

5

17

27

15

18

21

22

20

Klub
UKS BLYSKAWICA
AZS AWF POZNAN
UKS PAMIATKOWO
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
KS POSNANIA
UKS BLYSKAWICA
KS POSNANIA
UKS BLYSKAWICA
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
KS ENERGETYK
UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA
UKS PAMIATKOWO
KS POSNANIA
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
KS ENERGETYK

KS POSNANIA

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

37

182

25

55

184

183

64

127

43

123

45

46

162

53

165

23

116

59

54

27

500 m + 1000 m

Nazwisko i imie
KUBIAK JAKUB
MALINSKI FILIP
KRUPECKI JEDRZEJ
KROL MIKOtAJ
HALAS BARTOSZ
MALINOWSKI DASTIN
TOMASZEWSKI JAKUB
SZAFRANIEC KRZYSZTOF
SIEDLECKI MAKSYMILIAN
PIETRZAK MATEUSZ
WISNIEWSKI LEON
CHEEMOWSKI RADOStAW
KAJDANEK JAROStAW
MARCINIAK HEBERT
KOPERSKI TOMASZ
SZADKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOZYRA WOICIECH
KOZtOWSKI TOMASZ
NALINSKI DAWID
KROBSKI KACPER
JANISZEWSKI TOMASZ

ZAWODNY DAWID

11.30

czas
0:08:38:01
0:09:03:19
0:09:05:64
0:09:07:62
0:09:09:50
0:09:13:25
0:09:25:92
0:09:44:59
0:09:49:23
0:09:58:93
0:10:12:41
0:10:28:77
0:10:30:21
0:10:33:75
0:10:39:51
0:11:00:23
0:11:04:97
0:11:06:07
0:11:08:09
0:11:37:78
0:11:42:18

0:12:10:23
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WYSCIG 2

C-1 DZIECI CHLOPCY

Tor Klub
1 KSWARTA
9  AZS AWF POZNAN
8  KSPOSNANIA
6  AZS AWF POZNAN

10  KS WARTA

KS POSNANIA
AZS AWF POZNAN
KS POSNANIA

KS POSNANIA

w N 0NN b

AZS AWF POZNAN

WYSCIG 3
K-1 DZIECI DZIEWCZYNKI

Tor Klub

2 UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA

7 KS ENERGETYK
16  AZS AWF POZNAN
11  KS WARTA

9 UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA

3 UKS BLYSKAWICA
21 KS WARTA

14 KS ENERGETYK

18 KS WARTA

20 UKS PAMIATKOWO

4 UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO

KS WARTA
17 KS ENERGETYK
19 KS ENERGETYK
12 KS WARTA
10 UKS PAMIATKOWO

15 UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA

13 UKS PAMIATKOWO

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

109
194
154
195
107
149
198
150
153
196

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

157
7
185
87
161
33
85

83
28
63
81

84
32
166
30

500 m + 1000 m
Nazwisko i imie

WILGA ERYK
BOGAJCZYK KACPER
KOZIO DAWID
MISNIK MICHAL
SZYMANSKI KRZYSZTOF
SZMAGAJ KACPER
KUJAWA PIOTR
MAJEWSKI NIKODEM
KUDtA JAN
KRZEWINA KRZYSZTOF

500 m + 1000 m
Nazwisko i imie

GAWRONSKA JULIA
WOJCIECHOWSKA NATALIA
HALAS ZUZANNA
TOMIDAJEWICZ EMILIA
MARCINIAK EMILIA
KANIEWSKA LIDIA
MINKO ROZA
ZWIERNIK NICOLA
KASPRZYK MARTYNA
PRENTKA NATALIA
TECZA OLIWIA
CIESLEWICZ EMILIA
KAJDANEK SANDRA
CHtOPKOWIAK WIKTORIA
KOCH MARIA
PIECHOWIAK ZUZANNA
ZBROSZCZYK ALEKSANDRA
STOBER ZUZANNA

11.45
CZAS
0:12:27:35
0:12:39:62
0:12:41:79
0:14:37:34
0:15:07:06
0:15:44:84
0:16:43:39
0:18:12:55
0:18:13:86
DNF

12.00
CZAS
0:09:25:79
0:09:43:80
0:09:52:23
0:09:56:95
0:10:13:14
0:10:14:40
0:10:24:63
0:10:36:31
0:10:50:85
0:11:05:48
0:11:09:88
0::11:12:36
0:11:36:84
0:12:01:30
0:12:26:59
0:12:34:74
0:12:44:23
0:12:46:91
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WYSCIG 4

K-1
Tor

7
22
13
23
15

9
24
11
17

3
10
30
20

4
21
27

1
18
12
16

2
28
31
25
14

6

5

8
19
32
29
33

MLODZYCY
Klub

KS POSNANIA
KS STOMIL POZNAN

KS POSNANIA

KS POSNANIA

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA
KS STOMIL POZNAN

UKS BLYSKAWICA

KS POSNANIA

KS ENERGETYK

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS PAMIATKOWO

KS ENERGETYK

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF POZNAN

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
KS POSNANIA

KS STOMIL POZNAN

KS POSNANIA

UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
UKS KAJAK TRZCIANKA
UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
UKS BLYSKAWICA

KS POSNANIA

KS POSNANIA

UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO
KS POSNANIA

KS POSNANIA

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

121
206
112
118
176
158
201
35
128
11
175
49
179
26
10
180
181
52
57
119
200
114
164
51
159
47
36
122
113
48
115
117

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

OLSZEWSKI HUBERT
SIDEt GRZEGORZ
PAWLICKI MATEUSZ
MACKOWIAK MIKOtA)
NOWAKOWSKI SZYMON
GRZES PAWEL
2IGtKOWSKI MItOSZ
KANIEWSKI KAROL
SZAFRANIEC STANISLAW
MILINSKI FILIP
MtODZIKOWSKI MATEUSZ
JAKUBOWSKI MARCIN

GARSTKIEWICZ MAKSYMILIAN

KUBACKI DOMINIK
DRATWA KACPER
JOZWIAK ADRIAN
BOBER WOJCIECH
KOPERSKI JAKUB
KULESZA KACPER
MROCZYNSKI MATEUSZ
2I0tKOWSKI MATEUSZ
KOTEWICZ FILIP
MUCHAJER JAKUB
KARASIEWICZ DAWID
STEPUN JAKUB

FILIPIAK DAWID
KINDLER OLEG

PASTOK PIOTR

DZIUBA MACIEJ
IMIELINSKI KACPER
KOWALSKI DOMINIK
tUKASIEWICZ MATEUSZ

12.15
CZAS
0:12:09:60
0:12:40:49
0:12:45:39
0:12:54:18
0:13:00:61
0:13:14:84
0:13:16:51
0:13:23:61
0:13:27:90
0:13:43:20
0:13:44:00
0:13:52:41
0:13:58:80
0:14:01:22
0:14:03:40
0:14:08:55
0:14:11:87
0:14:18:88
0:15:09:49
0:15:15:41
0:15:26:22
0:15:32:76
0:15:46:44
0:16:28:14
0:16:39:71
0:18:29:86
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
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WYSCIG 5
C-1 MtLODZICY

Tor

3

14

15

1

12

10

17

11

13

16

Klub
KS POSNANIA
KS POSNANIA
KS WARTA
KS WARTA
KS POSNANIA
KS WARTA
KS POSNANIA
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
KS POSNANIA
AZS AWF POZNAN
KS POSNANIA
AZS AWF POZNAN
AZS AWF POZNAN
KS POSNANIA
KS POSNANIA

AZS AWF POZNAN

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

138

140

105

108

137

106

133

189

190

136

191

151

193

192

141

130

187

500 m + 2000 m

Nazwisko i imie
MIGOWSKI PIOTR
RATAJCZAK MACIE)
LUDWICZAK GRZEGORZ
MAStOWSKI BARTOSZ
MICHALAK MICHAL
THIEL PAWEL
KOZAK JAKUB
STACHOWSKI DOMINIK
SRODECKI BARTOSZ
MATYA MATEUSZ
WAWRZYNKOWSKI ALEX
PIETRZAK MACIE)
SULCZYNSKI MACIEJ
KWASNIEWSKI SZYMON
SZUBA MATEUSZ
GORZELANCZYK KACPER

KANAK PATRYK

12.30
CZAS
0:14:30:21
0:14:52:44
0:15:15:65
0:16:10:85
0:16:21:70
0:16:39:72
0:17:35:03
0:18:16:88
0:18:24:33
0:18:51:32
0:19:22:44
0:19:46:31
0:20:54:17
0:21:24:60
0:23:41:38
DNF

DNF
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WYSCIG 6
K-1 MLODZICZKI

Tor LU ZA\I:IVL:)“SENTKA
11 UKS BLYSKAWICA 44
3 UKS BLYSKAWICA 40
1 KSENERGETYK 8
7 UKSZALEW JERZYKOWO 60
14  AZS AWF POZNAN 177
8  AZS AWF POZNAN 178
4 UKSZALEW JERZYKOWO 62
9  KSSTOMIL POZNAN 207
10 UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO 56
6  KSENERGETYK 9
2 KSSTOMIL POZNAN 209
12 UKS ZALEW JERZYKOWO 65
WYSCIG 7
C-1 DZIECI DZ. / MtODZICZKI
Tor LU ZA\I:IVL:)“SENTKA
1 KSPOSNANIA 145
2 KSPOSNANIA 146

3 KS POSNANIA 147

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

WIECZOREK JULIA
MALAJKA DOMINIKA
SOWA MILENA
RUREK WIKTORIA
KINAS MARIA
PRZYBYtA AGNIESZKA
SOLECKA WIKTORIA
PODBYLSKA WIKTORIA
KROL DOMINIKA
ZIELINSKA MONIKA
DOLATA ANITA

ZAMROZ KINGA

500 m + 1000 m
Nazwisko i imie
LANGNER PATRYCIA
MACZKOWSKA ANNA

GORNIAK HALINA

12.45
CZAS
0:14:12:20
0:14:28:79
0:14:41:49
0:14:47:92
0:15:13:20
0:15:25:04
0:16:20:02
0:16:32:53
0:17:18:87
0:17:30:80
DNF

DNF

13.00
CZAS

0:15:34:94
DNF

DNF
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WYSCIG 8

K-1 JUNIOROW MtODSZYCH
Tor Klub
1 KSPOSNANIA
4 UKS BLYSKAWICA
2 KSENERGETYK
7 KSPOSNANIA
11  KSPOSNANIA
15  AZS AWF POZNAN
17  UKS BLYSKAWICA
8  UKS BLYSKAWICA
19  AZS AWF POZNAN
10  UKS BLYSKAWICA
13 KS POSNANIA
6  AZS AWF POZNAN
14 KSSTOMIL POZNAN
9  KSENERGETYK
WYSCIG 9
C-1 JUNIOROW MtODSZYCH
Tor Klub
1 KSWARTA
2 KSWARTA
8  KSWARTA
7  KSSTOMIL POZNAN
13 KS WARTA
9  KSWARTA
3 KSWARTA
14 KS WARTA
5  AZS AWF POZNAN
4 KSPOSNANIA
6  KSWARTA
10  KS WARTA
12 KSWARTA

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

129
42
15

124

110

172
38
39
173
41
120
171

204
18

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

95
96
102
202
98
103
97
99
186
139
100
104
101

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

TRACZ WOICIECH
RZEPCZYNSKI DOMINIK
GAJEWSKI PIOTR
PRZYBYLSKI KAMIL
BIALAS TOMASZ
MAJCHRZAK MAKSYM
KUBIAK SEBASTIAN
MAJCHRZAK MACIEJ
CHACZATRIAN ARTUR
PORYSEK JAKUB
NOWACZYK FILIP
SPYCHALA MICHAL
STRUGALA CEZARY
DEHMEL MATEUSZ

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

BRODKA JAKUB
WISNIEWSKI ALAN
DZIURLA DAWID
SZERSZENIEWSKI ALAN
CYBULA MATEUSZ
PIOTROWICZ PATRYK
TONDER KAMIL
GARCZYNSKI SZYMON
KOtODZIEJ SZYMON
PRACHARCZYK WIKTOR
NOWACKI PATRYK
ZIEMKOWSKI JAN
KWAPICH MIKOtAJ

13.15
CZAS
0:12:05:13
0:12:24:23
0:12:28:39
0:12:31:54
0:12:42:18
0:13:02:71
0:13:09:81
0:13:23:50
0:13:44:72
0:13:58:65
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

13.30
CZAS
0:13:09:34
0:13:13:81
0:13:16:30
0:13:37:71
0:13:52:86
0:13:55:09
0:14:18:35
0:14:41:69
0:14:58:98
0:16:13:22
DNS
DNS
DNS
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WYSCIG 10

K-1 JUNIOREK MtODSZYCH
Tor Klub
4 KSENERGETYK
14  KS ENERGETYK
11 AZS AWF POZNAN
3 KSWARTA
6  KSWARTA
5  KSWARTA
8  KSWARTA
12 KSSTOMIL POZNAN
1 AZS AWF POZNAN
2 KSENERGETYK
7  AZS AWF POZNAN
13 AZS AWF POZNAN
9  KSPOSNANIA
10  KS WARTA
WYSCIG 11
K-1 JUNIOR / SENIOR
Tor Klub
2 KSPOSNANIA
6  KSENERGETYK
4 UKS BLYSKAWICA
3 KSENERGETYK
5  KSPOSNANIA
1 KSENERGETYK
7 KS STOMIL POZNAN

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

14

12

168

74

76

75

78

205

167

13

169

170

125

77

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

126
20
34
21

111
19

203

500 m + 2000 m

Nazwisko i imie
CYRULEWSKA KLAUDIA
KLATT MARTYNA
GAWLIK NATALIA
SZYMANSKA WERONIKA
GRZELKIEWICZ PAULINA
HERODOWICZ AGATA
CIESLEWICZ NATALIA
BAK MARTA
KRANSKA ADRIANNA
GRONEK SARA
BUSZ WIKTORIA
KLtOSOWSKA OLIMPIA
SWIERCZYNSKA KARINA

GRANICZNA ALEKSANDRA

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

STABNO BARTOSZ
WITCZAK SLAWOMIR
KANIEWSKI GRZEGORZ
ZIELINSKI KAMIL
BLASZCZAK HUBERT
tUKASIK ARKADIUSZ
NOWAK KRZYSZTOF

13.50
CZAS
0:13:18:36
0:13:24:57
0:13:38:94
0:13:46:98
0:14:08:63
0:14:14:28
0:14:27:72
0:14:33:20
0:14:52:17
0:15:27:71
0:15:40:28
DNF
DNS

DNS

14.10
CZAS
0:11:14:94
0:11:18:35
0:11:36:48
0:11:49:38
0:12:30:41
0:12:39:52
0:13:04:55
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WYSCIG 12

C-1 JUNIOR / SENIOR

Tor Klub
13 KS WARTA

5 KS WARTA
11 KS POSNANIA
12 KS POSNANIA
4 KS WARTA
10 KS WARTA

7 KS POSNANIA
9 KS POSNANIA
8 KS POSNANIA
6 KS WARTA
14 KS POSNANIA

1 KS WARTA

3 KS POSNANIA

WYSCIG 13
K-1 JUNIOREK / SENIOREK
Tor Klub
1 KS WARTA
2 KS WARTA
3 KS WARTA
6 KS WARTA
5 KS WARTA
4 KS WARTA

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

91
90
134
135
92
93
155
131
156
94
143
89
142

NUMER
ZAWODNIKA

67
68
69
72
71
70

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

PIOCHACZ tUKASZ
RUTKOWSKI JAKUB
KRUK MARIUSZ
MALISZEWSKI MIKOtAJ
NOWACKI DOMINIK
STEFANIAK HUBERT
NOWAK ADAM
KACZMAREK ADAM
SADEK MILAN
RYBAKOWSKI tUKASZ
WITKOWSKI tUKASZ
KACZOR TOMASZ
WIETRAK JAKUB

500 m + 2000 m
Nazwisko i imie

DUBIAK ALEKSANDRA
PIOCHACZ WERONIKA
NOWAK PAULA
OSETEK MONIKA
SZYFTER ANNA
TOMIDAJEWICZ NICOL

14.30
CZAS
0:12:48:48
0:12:55:55
0:13:03:65
0:13:12:58
0:13:16:30
0:13:29:12
0:13:55:78
0:14:05:92
0:14:53:13
0:15:22:74
DNF
DNS
DNS

14.45
CZAS

0:12:55:31
0:13:37:28
0:14:11:60
0:14:14:12
0:14:16:05
0:14:52:69



SUMA

KLUB PUNKTOW

KS Warta 148
KS Posnania 131
AZS AWF Poznan 64
KS Energetyk 42
UKS Btyskawica 33
KS Stomil 22
UKS Kajak 19
UKS Zalew 19
UKS Pamigtkowo 7
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